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CONSENT FORM FOR QUT RESEARCH PROJECT 

– Digital Citizenship Curriculum Project –  

– Parent/Carer & Child – 

 

The Digital Citizenship Curriculum project 

 
QUT Ethics Approval Number 5172 

 

Research team 

Professor Michael Dezuanni m.dezuanni@qut.edu.au +61 7 3138 5978 

Professor Susan Danby s.danby@qut.edu.au  

Professor Peta Wyeth peta.wyeth@qut.edu.au  

Professor Susan Edwards suzy.edwards@acu.edu.au  

Professor Kerryann Walsh k.walsh@qut.edu.au  

Dr Amanda Levido amanda.levido@qut.edu.au   

Dr Kristy Corser kristy.corser@qut.edu.au  

 

Statement of parent/guardian consent 

By signing below, you are indicating that you: 

• Have read and understood the information regarding this research project. 

• Have read this information with your child and discussed their participation with them. 

• Have had any questions answered to your satisfaction. 

• Understand that if you or your child have any additional questions you can contact the research 

team. 

• Understand that you are free to withdraw without comment or penalty before or during data 

collection and up until the last data collection activity has been completed. You can withdraw by 

emailing kristy.corser@qut.edu.au  

• Understand that if you have concerns about the ethical conduct of the research project you can 

contact the Research Ethics Advisory Team on 07 3138 5123 or email humanethics@qut.edu.au. 

• Agree for your child to participate in the research. 

 

I agree for my child to:  

 Have their assessment quiz collected by the researchers 

 If chosen, to take part in a focus group discussion with the researchers and other children 

 

Name of 

parent/guardian  

 

Signature of 

parent/guardian  

 

 

Date  
 

Please return the signed consent form to your child’s teacher. 

Please turn over for the child consent. 
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CONSENT FORM FOR QUT RESEARCH PROJECT 

– Digital Citizenship Curriculum Project –  

– Child – 

 

The Digital Citizenship Curriculum project 

 
QUT Ethics Approval Number 5172 

 

 

Statement of child consent 

 

I understand that my teacher and the researchers are interested in how much we learned in the 

digital citizenship lessons we did in class.  I am happy for the researchers to look at the test I did 

in class and, if chosen, take part in a group discussion with 4-6 students from my year level at 

school. 

 

 

My name is:  

 

 

 

Date:  

 

 

 

 

Please colour in one face: 
 

 

I would like to talk to take part    I would not like to take part 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please return the signed consent form to your teacher. 

Please turn over for the parent/guardian consent. 


